
475

MD
R3

0

583

545

405

559

538

679

550

595

546

463

750

551

241

728

539

394

678

549

749

729

720

560
399

400

548

737

464

727

558

721

721

731

556

718
719

555
748

469

537

540

466

726

470

410

409

531

536

523

467

557

554

246

527465

543

532

528

245

544

526

411

561

542

720

529

516

535

530

413

533

524

534

525

520

519
515

522

401
403

402

404

541

722

723

406

514

412

730

414

521

408

Bhatkudgaon

Deotakli

Bhaygaon

Baktarpur

Khamgaon

Joharapur

Hingangaon Ne

75°9'0"E

75°9'0"E

75°8'30"E

75°8'30"E

75°8'0"E

75°8'0"E

75°7'30"E

75°7'30"E

19
°2

4'3
0"

N

19
°2

4'3
0"

N

19
°2

4'0
"N

19
°2

4'0
"N

19
°2

3'3
0"

N

19
°2

3'3
0"

N

19
°2

3'0
"N

19
°2

3'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E8A2b3hAISLUS CODE-
       218.3Area in Ha-

Dist-Ahilyanagar,Taluka-Shevgaon  (GV-128/03/08)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


